www.armortec.net               Professional industrial PC and network appliance designer and manufacturer.
EPC-N5660Z-P4
Embedded Fanless Mini Industrial Computer Powered by Intel Core i5 6360U, VGA/HD
MI, 2 COM, 6 USB, 6 LAN
Feature:
Full aluminum fanless cooling structure
Integrated Intel® I5-6360U 2.0GHz Dual Core processor, TDP15W
Integrated Intel® HD Graphics 540

www.armortec.net               Professional industrial PC and network appliance designer and manufacturer.
Order Information
No. Model Processor Memory HDD VGA HDMI LAN COM USB WIFI Power OS
1 EPC-N5660Z-H2 6360U/2.0GHz / / 1 2 2 6 8 N/A DC 12V /
2 EPC-N5660Z-P4 6360U/2.0GHz / / 1 1 6 2 6 N/A 12V~36V /
3 EPC-N5687Z-P4  6287U/3.10GHz / / 1 1 6 2 6 N/A 12V~36V /
4 EPC-N5660Z-U8 6360U/2.0GHz / / 1 1 2 2 14 N/A 12V~36V /
Contact:
Allen Dai / Sales Manager
Armortec Technology Limited
Email: allen.y.dai@armortec.net